7 TOTAL OPERATN3 EXPENSES s 957.683 s 171.478 s 1.129.161 s

a OPERATmiNCOME s 171,954 s 290,106 s 462,060 s
-·--·-··--·· ..... •.•.•.••....

9 RATE BASE s 4.353.813 s 4,245.120 ..... ···--····-=·--
RATE OF RETURN 3.95'11. 10.88'11.

······-······ ·····--······

- ----
SetiEOULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 9503311-WS

-----
COMMISSION COMMISSION A REVW:NUE R~NUE

ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

(.C.C9.se.) 1.1.C1 ,637 329.360 1 • .C70.997

-----
28.85'11.

(2.236) 607.442 s 607,442

(33) 235.981 235.981

(1 .611) (1.26 1) (1.261)

(14.873) 171.819 14,821 1116.640

( 16S.oC80) (72.053) 117.952 45.899

(187 .23oC) 941 .927 132,773 1,074,701

{262,350) 199.710 196,587 396,297 ..... :.--.... -----······-- ..... -..... _ ..... 
3.610,778 3.610.778 ..... ~-·····

. :.._ ________

5.53'11. 10.98'11.

·-·-······ ··----·······

ID'tl
VlCfl
0()
w'
WID
0'10'1

' ' ~0
CflO'I

0'1
w

---
ROTONDA WEST UTiliTY CORPORATION
STATEMENT OF WASTEWATER OPERATIONS
PROJECTED TEST YEAR ENDEO 12131/95

T£STYEAR ADJUSTED
PER UTILITY UTILITY TEST YEAR/

DESCRIPT10H 1116 ADJUSTMENTS UTiliTY 1995

1 OPERA TNG REVENUES $ 998.« 0 $ 168.169 $ 1.166.609 s

OPERATNG EXPENSES

2 OPERATlON AND MAINTENANCE $ 459.138 s 48.551 $ 507.689 s

3 DEPREC1AT10N 128.484 (17.386) 111.098

4 AMOfmlATlON 232 128 360

5 TAXES OTHER Tl-W4INCOME 136,365 3.470 139,835

6 INCOME TAXES 24.798 44.869 69.667

7 TOTAL OPERATNG EXPENSES $ 749,017 $ 79,632 s 828.649 s

8 OPERATNG INCOME $ 249.423 $ 88.537 s 337,960 s
..... ·--····-···- --- --.. :.-

9 RATE BASE $ 3,138,729 $ 3,105.180

----········ ·-·······:-
RAT£ Of REn.JRN 7.95% 10.88%

---....-.-·-· ..... 

- -

COMMISSION
ADJUSTMENTS

(190.559)

(53.072)

2.229

(1.800)

(20.047)

(56.692)

( 129.382)

(61 ,177)
..... 

SCHEOULE NO. 3-8
DOCKET NO. 950338-WS

COMMISSION A REVENUE REVENUE
TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

976.050 66.028 1.042.078

6.76%

454.617 $ 454.617

113.327 113.327

(1,440) (1 ,440)

119.788 2,971 122.759

12.975 23.646 36,621

699.267 26.618 725,884

276.783 39.411 316.194

--------···· · ..... 
2.880.938 2.880.938 ..... -....

····-~---
961% 10.98%

a...-.--·a:aa-a a ·-··-----····
'

ID~
V'lfn
O()
W •
WID
0'10'1
I I

~0
fn<TI

0'1
w

ORDER NO . PSC-96-0663-FOF-WS
DOCKET NO . 950336-WS
PAGE 33

ROTONDA WEST UTILITY CORPORATION
ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATINQ STATEMENTS
PROJECTED TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/96

UP'LAHATION

(1) OPEAAI!NO 1\EVENUEI
1) To reverw the uhlrty's propowd reyenue lneruse.

121 OHMIJl)lt.AMD MAIHIINAHCEIXPINI£1

1) AdJUStmenlto remove blnk penefties
b) AdJUStment to remoye legal expenses nsoc:ilted With the trensfer